BIRD AVIARIES

COL WESTERN

Prices Effective MARCH20 m

Front X Side Zinc

1.58m x 1.700m $680
2.35m x 1.700m $790
3.12m x 1.700m $935
3.89m x 1.700m $1,055
4.66m x 1.700m $1,210
Partitions (including extra door in front).. (ea.) $120
1.58m x 2.470m $750
2.35m x 2.470m $880
3.12m x 2.470m $1,010
3.89m x 2.470m $1,155
4.66m x 2.470m $1,310
Partitions (including extra door in front).. (ea.) $135

Colour

$735
$850
$975
$1,100
$1,265
$120

$815

$945
$1,075
$1,245
$1,395

$135

WIRE & STEEL

Installation &

Delivery (Metro) Anchor
POA POA
POA POA
POA POA
POA POA
POA POA
POA

POA POA
POA POA
POA POA
POA POA
POA POA
POA

All of the aviaries listed above come with Full Steel Roof as standard. A Wire Flight Roof (to match sides) is available at no extra cost. Must nominate when ordering.

Front X Side Zinc

1.58m x 0.810m $530
2.35m x 0.810m $625
1.58m x 1.580m $605
2.35m x 1.580m $705
3.12m x 1.580m $825
3.89m x 1.580m $945
4.66m x 1.580m $1,065
Partitions (including extra door in front).. (ea.) $120

Colour
$585
$680
$640
$760
$880
$1,010
$1,135
$120

Installation &

Delivery (Metro) Anchor
POA POA
POA POA
POA POA
POA POA
POA POA
POA POA
POA POA
POA

WIRE FRONT

ONLY

ALL STEEL

SIDES

All of the above listed aviaries come standard with Hinged Door 1500mm high x 400mm wide.

450mm high base band of steel sheeting (for mouse proofing) available at an additional cost ranging from $30 to $60 depending on size of aviary.

Windbreak (400mm wide) - Steel $50 Steel Shelf (900mm x 200mm wide) $25.00
Windbreak (800mm wide) - Steel $70
Installation &
FLAT ROOF MODELS Zinc Colour Delivery (Metro) Anchor
1.000m x 1.035m $440 $495 POA POA
1.970m x 1.035m $540 $605 POA POA
GABLE ROOF MODELS (Height measured at peak)
1.000m x 1.035m $460 $515 POA POA
1.970m x 1.035m $570 $650 POA POA
Width Wall Peak Roof Zinc Colour Installation &
Size Height Height (Galv. wire) Delivery (Metro) Anchor
0.650m 1.665m 1.930m $640 $735 POA POA
0.850m 1.665m 1.980m $760 $860 POA POA

SMEATON GRANGE 1/24 Anderson Rd 2567 Ph 4632 4222

PENRITH 9/109 Batt Street 2750 Ph 4721 7388
Office & Showrooms Open 6 Days. Closed Sundays & Public Holidays.

OAK FLATS

WEST GOSFORD  9/281 Manns Rd 2250 Ph 4324 5967

1/154 Industrial Rd 2529 Ph 42575798




