BIRD AVIARIES



Front x Side	Zinc	Colour	Delivery (Metro)	Installation & Anchor	3.
1.58m x 1.700m	\$680	\$735	POA	POA	WIRE & STEEL
2.35m x 1.700m	\$790	\$850	POA	POA	<u>SIDES</u>
3.12m x 1.700m	\$935	\$975	POA	POA	
3.89m x 1.700m	\$1,055	\$1,100	POA	POA	
4.66m x 1.700m	\$1,210	\$1,265	POA	POA	
Partitions (including extra door in front) (ea.)	\$120	\$120		POA	
1.58m x 2.470m	\$750	\$815	POA	POA	~
2.35m x 2.470m	\$880	\$945	POA	POA	
3.12m x 2.470m	\$1,010	\$1,075	POA	POA	
3.89m x 2.470m	\$1,155	\$1,245	POA	POA	
4.66m x 2.470m	\$1,310	\$1,395	POA	POA	and I want
Partitions (including extra door in front) (ea.)	\$135	\$135		POA	Was a second sec

All of the aviaries listed above come with Full Steel Roof as standard. A Wire Flight Roof (to match sides) is available at no extra cost. Must nominate when ordering.

Front x Side	Zinc	Colour	Delivery (Metro)	Installation & Anchor	
1.58m x 0.810m	\$530	\$585	POA	POA	
2.35m x 0.810m	\$625	\$680	POA	POA	WIRE FRONT
1.58m x 1.580m	\$605	\$640	POA	POA	<u>ONLY</u>
2.35m x 1.580m	\$705	\$760	POA	POA	
3.12m x 1.580m	\$825	\$880	POA	POA	ALL STEEL
3.89m x 1.580m	\$945	\$1,010	POA	POA	<u>SIDES</u>
4.66m x 1.580m	\$1,065	\$1,135	POA	POA	
Partitions (including extra door in front) (ea.)	\$120	\$120		POA	

All of the above listed aviaries come standard with Hinged Door 1500mm high x 400mm wide.

450mm high base band of steel sheeting (for mouse proofing) available at an additional cost ranging from \$30 to \$60 depending on size of aviary.

Windbreak (400mm wide) - Steel \$50 Steel Shelf (900mm x 200mm wide) \$25.00

Windbreak (800mm wide) - Steel \$70

ECONOMY AVIARIES

FLAT ROOF MODELS	Zinc	Colour	Delivery (Metro)	Installation & Anchor	
1.000m x 1.035m	\$440	\$495	POA	POA	
1.970m x 1.035m	\$540	\$605	POA	POA	
GABLE ROOF MODELS (Height me	easured at peak)				
1.000m x 1.035m	\$460	\$515	POA	POA	
1.970m x 1.035m	\$570	\$650	POA	POA	

HEXAGONAL BIRD AVIARIES

0.650m 1.665m 1.930m \$640 \$735 POA POA 0.850m 1.665m 1.980m \$760 \$860 POA POA	Width Size	Wall Height	Peak Roof Height	Zinc	Colour (Galv. wire)	Delivery (Metro)	Installation & Anchor	
0.850m 1.665m 1.980m \$760 \$860 POA POA	0.650m	1.665m	1.930m	\$640	\$735	POA	POA	
	0.850m	1.665m	1.980m	\$760	\$860	POA	POA	

SMEATON GRANGE 1/24 Anderson Rd 2567 Ph 4632 4222

PENRITH 9/109 Batt Street 2750 Ph 4721 7388

Office & Showrooms Open 6 Days. Closed Sundays & Public Holidays.

WEST GOSFORD 9/281 Manns Rd 2250 Ph 4324 5967

OAK FLATS 1/154 Industrial Rd 2529 Ph 4257 5798